
Pos 

Krosskart 125cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

Krosskart 650cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Krosskart Xtrem 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 

No. 

181 

108 

161 

10 

118 

180 

650 

602 

806 

60 

12 

555 

70 

139 

7 

11 

121 

251 

17 

69 

14 

37 

77 

Name 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 
Armin RAAG 
Rasmus TSIRNA 
Genor RAAG 

Jürgen LAANSOO 
Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Jonathan Lee MÄE 
Laur LANGEPROON 
Peep LANGEPROON 
Rait SÖÖT 

Taaniel KARP 
Janar MUTTIK 
Lucas ORAV 
Romet TSIRNA 
Frederik MÄRTIN 
Billy TOOMLA 
Teet JÄRVET 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Kristo KÜTT 
Igor ROOSMAA 
Kevin Carl ÕUNAPUU 
Vahur KUPPER 
Mait LAIDVEE 

Model 

KK 125 

KK 125 

KK 125 

KK 125 

KK 125 

KK 125 

KK 650 

KK 650 

KK 650 

KK 650 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpedCar Xtreme 

Laps 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 

2:50.169 
2:51.856 
2:55.554 
3:18.904 

0.000 
0.000 

2:34.048 
2:36.876 
2:52.040 
2:56.703 

2:28.027 
2:28.039 
2:29.673 
2:30.069 
2:30.092 
2:32.005 
2:33.801 
2:34.091 
2:37.994 
2:39.188 
2:43.111 
2:46.378 
2:49.448 

Diff 

1.687 

5.385 

28.735 

DNS 

DNS 

2.828 

17.992 

22.655 

0.012 

1.646 

2.042 

2.065 

3.978 

5.774 

6.064 

9.967 

11.161 

15.084 

18.351 

21.421 

Gap 

1.687 

3.698 

23.350 

1 Lap 

2.828 

15.164 

4.663 

0.012 

1.634 

0.396 

0.023 

1.913 

1.796 

0.290 

3.903 

1.194 

3.923 

3.267 

3.070 

Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

90 
90 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 

+ 20 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.012 

Avg. Speed 

72.960 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.027 

Best Speed 

72.960 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

DNS 

2WD Sport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNS 

4WD Sport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

111 

53 

104 

98 

55 

20 

74 

131 

64 

150 

192 

129 

4 

105 

103 

102 

93 

99 

Name 

Siim AAS 

Martin GOLDBERG 
Erich UNT 
Kristjan KUTSAR 
Janek PEETSMANN 
Sander-Erik TIITS 
Tauri VASK 
Ranno SAAR 
Martin VATTER 
Rain JÄRVEKÜLA 
Priit KADASTIK 
Ronald REISIN 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Raik-Karl AARMA 
Ennor LUGNA 
Aiko AIGRO 
Tarmo KANGUR 
Kevin KANGUR 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

Toyota MR2 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Ford Fiesta 

BMW 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf  

BMW 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda Civic Type R 

Renault Clio 

Mitsubsihi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer 

Mitsubishi Lancer 

Subaru Impreza 

Subaru Impreza 

Laps 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 

0.000 

2:41.882 
2:44.095 
2:44.143 
2:47.111 
2:49.765 
2:50.374 
2:52.803 
2:52.888 
2:54.825 
3:09.114 
3:23.336 

0.000 

2:32.881 
2:37.347 
2:42.047 
2:45.502 
2:48.147 

Diff 

DNS 

2.213 

2.261 

5.229 

7.883 

8.492 

10.921 

11.006 

12.943 

27.232 

41.454 

DNS 

4.466 

9.166 

12.621 

15.266 

Gap 

1 Lap 

2.213 

0.048 

2.968 

2.654 

0.609 

2.429 

0.085 

1.937 

14.289 

14.222 

1 Lap 

4.466 

4.700 

3.455 

2.645 

Points 

90 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

90 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 
+ 10 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.012 

Avg. Speed 

72.960 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.027 

Best Speed 

72.960 

Best Lap by 
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